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 57 26411 ARNI HOST  11DISTRICT 3241 I  11  12  68 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 34 26414 CHINGLEPUT HOST  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 65 26455 THIRUVANNAMALAI HOST  3DISTRICT 3241 I  3  4  68 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 41 26462 VANDAVASI  3DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 54 44591 POLUR  1DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  55 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 52 50562 CHENGALPATTU FORT CHENGAI ANNA  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 56563 ARNI SILK CITY  7DISTRICT 3241 I  9  9  53 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 58 56791 TIRUVANNAMALAI DEEPAM  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 59324 CHENGAM TOWN  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 60256 VETTAVALAM  8DISTRICT 3241 I  6  6  60 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 55 60313 CHEYYAR TOWN  3DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 62432 MARAIMALAI NAGAR  1DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 63338 MAMALLAPURAM TOWN  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 63844 THIRUKKALIKUNDRAM  0DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  41 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 127 64651 NANDIVARAM-GUDUVANCHERI  1DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  128 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 64841 VANDAVASI HILL TOWN  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 66608 MADURANTHAKAM LAKE CITY  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 66709 PUDUPATTINAM  4DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  44 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 51 66813 THIRUPORUR  5DISTRICT 3241 I  9  14  56 0  0  0 4  10  0  0

 46 67671 TIRUVANNAMALAI MAHA DEEPAM  5DISTRICT 3241 I  5  5  51 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 39 99462 KARUNGUZHI  1DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  40 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 100500 TIRUVANNAMALAI RAMANAR  1DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  30 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 37 101177 MADURANTAKAM ANCIENT CITY  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 103760 PUDUPALAYAM  2DISTRICT 3241 I  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 50 104282 ACHARAPAKKAM  TEMPLE CITY  1DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  51 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 71 111492 MEL MARUVATHUR  3DISTRICT 3241 I  2  2  74 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 116095 VANDALUR  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 118416 CHEYYAR RIVER CITY  1DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  49 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 28 120711 Chetpet Evergreen  1DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 121366 Tiruvannamalai Temple city  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 122181 Chengalpattu Hills Town  11DISTRICT 3241 I  4  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 3 122207 Madhurantakam Temple City  3DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 122974 Nandhivaram Guduvancheri Golden Cty  28DISTRICT 3241 I  3  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 34 123027 Devikapuram  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 123184 Nandhivaram Guduvancheri Temple City  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 123675 Nandhivaram Guduvancheri Pride  0DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  37 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 125000 Nandivaram Urapakkam Platinum City  4DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 126109 KELAMBAKKAM  3DISTRICT 3241 I  1  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 126581 Nandhivaram Guduvanchery Emerald City  7DISTRICT 3241 I  4  6  34 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 18 127374 Mamallapuram Sea Waves  5DISTRICT 3241 I  6  15  23 0  0  0 5  10  0  0

 50 127916 Chengalpattu Pallava  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 128378 Chengam Centennial  1DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 129685 Kanji Swami Vivekananda  3DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 130617 Chengam Gold Centennial  1DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 46 131131 Tiruvannamalai Centennial  1DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  47 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 131934 Melavalam Karunguzhi Centennial  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 131936 Thiruvannamalai Arunai Centennial  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 139038 Maraimalainagar Everest  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 143767 Tiruvannamalai Agni Hill  1DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 36 143791 Tiruvannamalai Bharani Deepam  3DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  39 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 144500 Tiruvannamalai Town  1DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 145020 Tiruvannamalai Arunachala  8DISTRICT 3241 I  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 14 147809 Maraimalainagar Pudiya Sagaptham  5DISTRICT 3241 I  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 27 147985 Pudupakkam New Epoch  2DISTRICT 3241 I  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 22 148067 Hasanamapettai Agni Siragugal New Epoch  0DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 148148 Kilkodungalore New Epoch  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 150730 Kilpennathur  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 150951 Chengam Jawathu  2DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 21 150991 Chengalpattu Palar  7DISTRICT 3241 I  2  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 152064 Tiruvannamalai Arunai Jothi  5DISTRICT 3241 I  4  4  26 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 17 152202 Thandarampet  3DISTRICT 3241 I  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 153967 Devikapuram Temple City  4DISTRICT 3241 I  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 155134 Urapakkam Greater City  3DISTRICT 3241 I  2  2  24 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 21 155689 Maduranthakam Royal  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 155708 Kuvathur  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156216 Madurantakam Akshaya  5DISTRICT 3241 I  2  6  9 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 12 172135 Nandhivaram Guduvancheri Helping Hands  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 176638 Arni Temple City  1DISTRICT 3241 I  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 178428 Nandhivaram Guduvancherry Abiman  5DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 179461 Kannamangalam  4DISTRICT 3241 I  6  7  29 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 2 180256 Mamallapuram Agni Siragugal  18DISTRICT 3241 I  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 181100 Polur Temple City  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 185459 Vettavalam Town  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 186194 Chengalpattu Star  0DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 186447 Maraimalai Nagar Entrepreneur  3DISTRICT 3241 I  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 26 190502 Maduranthakam  4DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 190570 Singaperumal Koil  3DISTRICT 3241 I  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,311  2,527 216
 77

 138  165  0  0  095 70  0  0
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